Septembre
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November
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January
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Avril
April
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Juin
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Juillet

summer sch
ecole été
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Aout

summer sch
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*
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Conservatoire de Musique Héritage / Heritage Conservatory of Music

Dimanche
Sunday

01-Sep-19
08-Sep-19
15-Sep-19
22-Sep-19

29-Sep-19
06-Oct-19
13-Oct-19
20-Oct-19

27-Oct-19
03-Nov-19
10-Nov-19
17-Nov-19

24-Nov-19
01-Dec-19
08-Dec-19
15-Dec-19

05-Jan-20
12-Jan-20
19-Jan-20
26-Jan-20

02-Feb-20
09-Feb-20
16-Feb-20
23-Feb-20

01-Mar-20
08-Mar-20
15-Mar-20
22-Mar-20

29-Mar-20
05-Apr-20
19-Apr-20
26-Apr-20

03-May-20
10-May-20
17-May-20
24-May-20

31-May-20
07-Jun-20
14-Jun-20
21-Jun-20

N/A
28-Jun-20
05-Jul-20
12-Jul-20
19-Jul-20

26-Jul-20
02-Aug-20
09-Aug-20
16-Aug-20
23-Aug-20

Période des Fétes / Holiday Break

06-Jan-20 07-Jan-20
13-Jan-20 14-Jan-20
20-Jan-20 21-Jan-20
27-Jan-20 28-Jan-20
03-Feb-20 04-Feb-20
10-Feb-20 11-Feb-20
17-Feb-20 18-Feb-20
24-Feb-20 25-Feb-20
02-Mar-20 03-Mar-20
09-Mar-20 10-Mar-20
16-Mar-20 17-Mar-20
23-Mar-20 24-Mar-20
30-Mar-20 31-Mar-20
06-Apr-20 07-Apr-20
13-Apr-20 14-Apr-20
20-Apr-20 21-Apr-20
27-Apr-20 28-Apr-20
04-May-20 05-May-20
11-May-20 12-May-20
18-May-20 19-May-20
25-May-20 26-May-20
01-Jun-20 02-Jun-20
08-Jun-20 09-Jun-20
15-Jun-20 16-Jun-20
22-Jun-20 23-Jun-20
29-Jun-20 30-Jun-20
06-Jul-20 07-Jul-20
13-Jul-20 14-Jul-20
20-Jul-20 21-Jul-20
27-Jul-20 28-Jul-20
03-Aug-20 04-Aug-20
10-Aug-20 11-Aug-20
17-Aug-20 18-Aug-20
24-Aug-20 25-Aug-20

+ Concert annuel / Annual Concert

HORAIRE HEDULE 2019-2
Lundi Mardi Mercredi
Monday Tuesday W ednesday

02-Sep-19 03-Sep-19 04-Sep-19
09-Sep-19 10-Sep-19 11-Sep-19
16-Sep-19 17-Sep-19 18-Sep-19
23-Sep-19 24-Sep-19 25-Sep-19
30-Sep-19 01-Oct-19 02-Oct-19
07-Oct-19 08-Oct-19 09-Oct-19
14-Oct-19 15-Oct-19 16-Oct-19
21-Oct-19 22-Oct-19 23-Oct-19
28-Oct-19 29-Oct-19 30-Oct-19
04-Nov-19 05-Nov-19 06-Nov-19
11-Nov-19 12-Nov-19 13-Nov-19
18-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 20-Nov-19
25-Nov-19 26-Nov-19 27-Nov-19
02-Dec-19 03-Dec-19 04-Dec-19
09-Dec-19 10-Dec-19 11-Dec-19
16-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 18-Dec-19

08-Jan-20
15-Jan-20
22-Jan-20
29-Jan-20

05-Feb-20
12-Feb-20
19-Feb-20
26-Feb-20

04-Mar-20
11-Mar-20
18-Mar-20
25-Mar-20

01-Apr-20
08-Apr-20
15-Apr-20
22-Apr-20

29-Apr-20
06-May-20
13-May-20
20-May-20

27-May-20
03-Jun-20
10-Jun-20
17-Jun-20

24-Jun-20
01-Jul-20
08-Jul-20
15-Jul-20
22-Jul-20

29-Jul-20
05-Aug-20
12-Aug-20
19-Aug-20
26-Aug-20

* Semaine pour paiement tariff pendant I'année
* Payment due dates during the school year

2

Jeudi

Thursday

05-Sep-19
12-Sep-19
19-Sep-19
26-Sep-19

03-Oct-19
10-Oct-19
17-Oct-19
24-Oct-19

31-Oct-19
07-Nov-19
14-Nov-19
21-Nov-19

28-Nov-19
05-Dec-19
12-Dec-19
19-Dec-19

09-Jan-20
16-Jan-20
23-Jan-20
30-Jan-20

06-Feb-20
13-Feb-20
20-Feb-20
27-Feb-20

05-Mar-20
12-Mar-20
19-Mar-20
26-Mar-20

02-Apr-20
09-Apr-20
16-Apr-20
23-Apr-20

30-Apr-20
07-May-20
14-May-20
21-May-20

28-May-20
04-Jun-20
11-Jun-20
18-Jun-20

25-Jun-20
02-Jul-20
09-Jul-20
16-Jul-20
23-Jul-20

30-Jul-20
06-Aug-20
13-Aug-20
20-Aug-20
27-Aug-20

++ 12 avril 2018 Closed for Easter / fermér pour Paques

Vendredi

Friday

06-Sep-19
13-Sep-19
20-Sep-19
27-Sep-19

04-Oct-19
11-Oct-19
18-Oct-19
25-Oct-19

01-Nov-19
08-Nov-19
15-Nov-19
22-Nov-19

29-Nov-19
06-Dec-19
13-Dec-19
20-Dec-19

10-Jan-20
17-Jan-20
24-Jan-20
31-Jan-20

07-Feb-20
14-Feb-20
21-Feb-20
28-Feb-20

06-Mar-20
13-Mar-20
20-Mar-20
27-Mar-20

03-Apr-20
10-Apr-20
17-Apr-20
24-Apr-20

01-May-20
08-May-20
15-May-20
22-May-20

29-May-20
05-Jun-20
12-Jun-20
19-Jun-20

26-Jun-20
03-Jul-20
10-Jul-20
17-Jul-20
24-Jul-20

31-Jul-20
07-Aug-20
14-Aug-20
21-Aug-20
28-Aug-20

Samedi
Saturday

07-Sep-19
14-Sep-19
21-Sep-19
28-Sep-19

05-Oct-19
12-Oct-19
19-Oct-19
26-Oct-19

02-Nov-19
09-Nov-19
16-Nov-19
23-Nov-19

30-Nov-19
07-Dec-19
14-Dec-19
21-Dec-19

11-Jan-20
18-Jan-20
25-Jan-20
01-Feb-20

08-Feb-20
15-Feb-20
22-Feb-20
29-Feb-20

07-Mar-20
14-Mar-20
21-Mar-20
28-Mar-20

04-Apr-20
11-Apr-20
18-Apr-20
25-Apr-20

02-May-20
09-May-20
16-May-20
23-May-20

30-May-20
06-Jun-20
13-Jun-20
20-Jun-20

27-Jun-20
04-Jul-20
11-Jul-20
18-Jul-20
25-Jul-20

01-Aug-20
08-Aug-20
15-Aug-20
22-Aug-20
29-Aug-20



Conservatoire de Musique Héritage / Heritage Conservatory of Music

HORAIREDES PAIEMENTS /PAYMENT SCHEDULE 2019-2020

Dimanche Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi Samedi
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1] 01-Sep-19 02-Sep-19 03-Sep-19 04-Sep-19 05-Sep-19 06-Sep-19 07-Sep-19
2| 29-Sep-19 30-Sep-19 01-Oct-19 02-Oct-19 03-Oct-19 04-Oct-19 05-Oct-19
3| 27-Oct-19 28-Oct-19 29-Oct-19 30-Oct-19 31-Oct-19 01-Nov-19 02-Nov-19
4| 24-Nov-19 25-Nov-19 26-Nov-19 27-Nov-19 28-Nov-19 29-Nov-19 30-Nov-19
5| 05-dan-20 06-Jan-20 07-Jan-20 08-Jan-20 09-Jan-20 10-Jan-20 11-Jan-20
6| 02-Feb-20 03-Feb-20 04-Feb-20 05-Feb-20 06-Feb-20 07-Feb-20 08-Feb-20
7| 01-Mar-20 02-Mar-20 03-Mar-20 04-Mar-20 05-Mar-20 06-Mar-20 07-Mar-20
8| 29-Mar-20 30-Mar-20 31-Mar-20 01-Apr-20 02-Apr-20 03-Apr-20 04-Apr-20
9| 03-May-20 27-Apr-20 28-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 30-Apr-20 01-May-20 02-May-20
10| 31-May-20 25-May-20 26-May-20 27-May-20 28-May-20 29-May-20 30-May-20




